
FIFTEEN - RADIAL 
Product Information  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
Fifteen…… 
 
a range of modular flexible units to create areas for communication and collaboration blending 
hospitality and corporate styles into a functional space  



F IFTEEN - RADIAL 
Product Information  

Pledge Office Chairs Ltd I Mill Road I Leighton Buzzard I Bedfordshire I LU7 1BA 
t: 01525 376181 I e: sales@pledgechairs.co.uk I  41/60 1 eussI  ku.oc.sriahcegdelp.www 

Standard Features 

Frame:
FSC Plywood and furniture grade fibreboard 

Foam:
Combustion Modified High Resilience (CMHR) 

Upholstery: 
Fully upholstered seat and back  

Base:
Tubular steel supports along the front and back of the 
base 

Finish: 
Painted silver RAL9006 

Dimensions 

Model 15-50-IN 15-51-IN 15-50-EX 15-51-EX 15-INSERT 
      

      
Back Height   
Seat Height   
Seat Depth  
Overall Depth 
Overall Width   
Back Width  

      

All measurements in inches

Environmental

Recycled Content: 9% (est) Recyclable  Content:   35% 

Edge Design and Pledge Chairs manufacture in the united Kingdom and are a “True Manufacturer” producing wooden, steel  
and upholstered products at our site in Leighton Buzzard. We are committed to the efficient use of energy and continually 
review our processes to reduce environmental impact seeking to utilize technologies which minimise energy and material 
consumption in our products and services. 

16.54
17.32
18.50
26.38
47.24
40.16

35.04
17.32
18.50
26.38
47.24
40.16

16.54
17.32
18.50
26.38
31.50
15.75

35.04
17.32
18.50
26.38
31.50
15.75


