FIFTEEN - RADIAL

Product Information





Fifteen.....

a range of modular flexible units to create areas for communication and collaboration blending hospitality and corporate styles into a functional space

F IFTEEN - RADIAL

Product Information



Standard Features

Frame:

FSC Plywood and furniture grade fibreboard

Foam:

Combustion Modified High Resilience (CMHR)

Upholstery:

Fully upholstered seat and back

Base:

Tubular steel supports along the front and back of the

Recyclable Content: 35%

Finish:

Painted silver RAL9006

Dimensions

Model	15-50-IN	15-51-IN	15-50-EX	15-51-EX	15-INSERT
Back Height	16.54	35.04	16.54	35.04	
Seat Height	17.32	17.32	17.32	17.32	
Seat Depth	18.50	18.50	18.50	18.50	
Overall Depth	26.38	26.38	26.38	26.38	
Overall Width	47.24	47.24	31.50	31.50	
Back Width	40.16	40.16	15.75	15.75	

All measurements in inches

Environmental

Recycled Content: 9% (est)

Edge Design and Pledge Chairs manufacture in the united Kingdom and are a "True Manufacturer" producing wooden, steel and upholstered products at our site in Leighton Buzzard. We are committed to the efficient use of energy and continually review our processes to reduce environmental impact seeking to utilize technologies which minimise energy and material consumption in our products and services.